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 1,605.1680 

 532.5165 

 17.7013 

 235.4505 

 2,710.8316 

 233.2928 

 1,997.1500 

 2,189.9775 

 2,317.2931 

 17.8876 

 2,816.4654 

 131.0672 

 1,481.9852 

 0.8679 

 0.5645 

 1.9595 

 312.3719 

 6,620.7525 

 311.5387 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,581.0905 

 524.5288 

 17.4358 

 231.9187 

 2,670.1691 

 229.7934 

 1,967.1928 

 2,157.1278 

 2,282.5337 

 17.6193 

 2,774.2184 

 129.1012 

 1,459.7554 

 0.8549 

 0.5560 

 1.9301 

 307.6863 

 6,521.4412 

 306.8656 

 1,629.2455 

 540.5042 

 17.9668 

 238.9823 

 2,751.4941 

 236.7922 

 2,027.1073 

 2,222.8272 

 2,352.0525 

 18.1559 

 2,858.7124 

 133.0332 

 1,504.2150 

 0.8809 

 0.5730 

 1.9889 

 317.0575 

 6,720.0638 

 316.2118 
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